
Lectors, Servers, Greeters, Ushers and Extraordinary Ministers 
Sep 30 - Oct 31 
 
September 30 - October 1: Twenty-sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 8:00 PM 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 

Lector 
Denise Koster Martin Cormack 

Alex Smith 
Sharyn Voss 
Bob Voss 

Mary Meine 

Server 
Lawrene Meilander 
Kaitlyn O'Meara 

Kyle & Ryan Sanders Gabriella Castro 
Ryan Neppl 

Callan Plumlee 
Sabrina Schroeder 

Greeter 

Eileen King - South Door 
Judith Pelowski - East Door 

Duane & Fran Robb - 
South Door 
Ladin Family - East Door 
 

Diane Beiswanger - South 
Door 
Becky & Gary Reiland - 
East Door 

NOT FILLED - South 
Door 
NOT FILLED - East Door 

Usher 
Jeff, Joel & Tyler 
Schoenfelder 

Tom Brown 
J.R. Miller 
Chuck & Clara Radloff 

Margaret & John 
Beiswanger 
Zachary & Scott Walston 

Gavan, McKaid & Jeffrey 
Schotzko 

Extraordinary 
Minister 

Jane & Rick Haeflinger 
Theresa Root 
Patricia Schoenfelder 
Kim Shimak-Hansen 
Elizabeth Teuteberg 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Carrie Carroll 
Elaine Doherty 
Diane Doty 
Calvin Guyer 
Patty Haler 
Nancy Hass 
George Klann 
Charlotte Robinet 
Patrice Steier 
Kevin Sutter 
Donna Weber 

Regina Boehmke 
Esther Connelly 
Gloria Flicek 
Julie Galkowski 
Jerome & Elaine Garry 
Timothy Geisler 
Mary Stettler 
Gary & Brenda Tschann 
John Wurst 

Marianne Aksamit 
Tim Fague 
Janet Helgren 
Lynette Lenoch 
Carrie Plumlee 
Karen Reopelle 
Catherine Tiegs 
Rebecca Woodcock 

 

 
October 7 - October 8: Twenty-seventh Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 8:00 PM 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 

Lector 
Kim Shimak-Hansen Michael Lose 

Catherine Wagner 
John Beiswanger 
Esther Connelly 

Janet Helgren 

Server 
Fred Noser 
Taya Viker 

Beli Jones 
Carolyn Jones 

Eric Courneya 
Will Weick 

Gavin Balderes 
Peter Nguyen 

Greeter 

Rita Strickland - South Door 
Kirt & Diane Grantner - East 
Door 

Dianne Plager - South 
Door 
Merlin & Gloria Paulson - 
East Door 

Elizabeth Boxrud - South 
Door 
Diane Beiswanger - East 
Door 

Anne Wright - South 
Door 
NOT FILLED - East Door 

Usher 
Richard Clark 
Greg Hansen 
Randall Schoenfelder 

Kenneth Mueller 
Chuck & Clara Radloff 
Albert Weber 

Jacob & James Maronde 
Jim Sinn 
William Sullivan 

Mick Garvey 
Brett Parks 
Kilian Schotzko 

Extraordinary 
Minister 

Denise Koster 
Debbie Olson 
Judith Pelowski 
Theresa Root 
Patricia Schoenfelder 
Elizabeth Teuteberg 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

John-Howard Carroll 
Ellen Harford 
Nancy Hass 
Suzanne Holt 
Christiane Lund 
Joan Miller 
LeeAnn Mueller 
Deb Rowekamp 
Patrice Steier 
Kevin Sutter 
Donna Weber 

Regina Boehmke 
Charles DeVos 
Lynn Gaber 
Julie Galkowski 
Brett Maronde 
Marylu Nemgar 
Richard Streit 
Robert Techentin 
Bob Voss 
Shannon Weick 
John Wurst 

Marianne Aksamit 
Tim Fague 
Patricia Hurley 
Lynette Lenoch 
Mary Meine 
Carrie Plumlee 
Karen Reopelle 
Rebecca Woodcock 
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October 14 - October 15: Twenty-eighth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 8:00 PM 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 

Lector 
Therese Schoenfelder Tom Brownlow 

Ellen Harford 
Jerome Garry 
Elaine Garry 

Allen Aksamit 

Server 
Reilyn & Cassie 
Schoenfelder 

Joe Copeland 
Hailey Talmo 

Gabriella Castro 
Eva Robertson 

Eason Vue 
Mina Vue 

Greeter 

NOT FILLED - South Door 
Eileen King - East Door 

Richard & Beverly Sanders 
- South Door 
Lorraine Mitchell - East 
Door 

Darci & Peter Kopischke - 
South Door 
Sinn Family - East Door 

Jennifer Gehling - South 
Door 
Carrie Plumlee - East 
Door 

Usher 

Greg Hansen 
Braeden & John 
Schoenfelder 

Tom Brown 
Eric Ladin 
Francis Mueller 
Kenneth Mueller 

Aaron Davis 
Jacob Maronde 
Bob Voss 
Brandon Weick 

Brett Parks 
Karen Reopelle 
NOT FILLED 

Extraordinary 
Minister 

Denise Koster 
Walter & Patricia Max 
Debbie Olson 
Judith Pelowski 
Theresa Root 
Patricia Schoenfelder 
Kim Shimak-Hansen 

Carrie Carroll 
Elaine Doherty 
Diane Doty 
Christine Dvorak 
Christiane Lund 
Joan Miller 
LeeAnn Mueller 
Audrey Nervig 
Eugene Nolan 
Dianne Plager 
Charlotte Robinet 

Margaret Beiswanger 
Diane Beiswanger 
Robert Degnan 
Charles DeVos 
Gloria Flicek 
Timothy Geisler 
Melody & Douglas Hudson 
Aida & Joseph Kostick 
Andrew Kowal 

Marianne Aksamit 
Tim Fague 
Janet Helgren 
Patricia Hurley 
Lynette Lenoch 
Mary Meine 
Catherine Tiegs 
Rebecca Woodcock 

 

 
October 21 - October 22: Twenty-ninth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 8:00 PM 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 

Lector 
John Wald Richard Miller 

Micki Miller 
Regina Boehmke 
Bryan Pierskalla 

Allen Aksamit 

Server 
Gabriella Schimnich 
Devon Wald 

Chris Simonson 
Autumn Strauss 

Abby & Will & Nick Weick Callan Plumlee 
Cameron Vareberg 

Greeter 

NOT FILLED - South Door 
Rita Strickland - East Door 

Gretchen Cutshall - South 
Door 
Tom & Christiane Lund - 
East Door 

Rae Ann Vigen - South 
Door 
Renee Kreter - East Door 

Carrie Plumlee - South 
Door 
Anne Wright - East Door 

Usher 

Kevin Schimnich 
Braeden & John 
Schoenfelder 

Eric Ladin 
J.R. Miller 
Kenneth Mueller 
Francis Mueller 

Aaron Davis 
Jacob & James Maronde 
William Sullivan 

Jeffrey, McKaid, & Kilian 
Schotzko 

Extraordinary 
Minister 

Jane & Rick Haeflinger 
Denise Koster 
Debbie Olson 
Judith Pelowski 
Theresa Root 
Kim Shimak-Hansen 
Elizabeth Teuteberg 

Christine Dvorak 
Calvin Guyer 
Patty Haler 
Eugene Nolan 
George Klann 
Joan Miller 
LeeAnn Mueller 
Audrey Nervig 
Dianne Plager 
Beverly Sanders 
Patrice Steier 

Robert Degnan 
Lynn Gaber 
Aida & Joseph Kostick 
Brett Maronde 
Mary Stettler 
Richard Streit 
Robert Techentin 
Gary & Brenda Tschann 
Shannon Weick 

Marianne Aksamit 
Tim Fague 
Janet Helgren 
Patricia Hurley 
Lynette Lenoch 
Mary Meine 
Michelle Ouh 
Karen Reopelle 
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October 28 - October 29: Thirtieth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 8:00 PM 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 

Lector 
John O'Meara Martin Cormack 

Catherine Wagner 
Mary Chestolowski 
Robert Taylor 

Lynette Lenoch 

Server 
Lawrene Meilander 
Kaitlyn O'Meara 

Kyle & Ryan Sanders Andrea Augeson 
Ryan Neppl 

Jesse Hirvela 
Jonathon O'Connell 

Greeter 

Kirt & Diane Grantner - 
South Door 
Eileen King - East Door 

Tom & Sheila Brownlow - 
South Door 
Jacob,  Mark & Renee 
Kobilarcsik - East Door 

Charles & Marlene DeVos 
- South Door 
Elizabeth Boxrud - East 
Door 

NOT FILLED - South Door 
Jennifer Gehling - East 
Door 

Usher 

Richard Clark 
Greg Hansen 
Randall Schoenfelder 

Tom Brown 
Chuck & Clara Radloff 
Albert Weber 

Eric & McKenna 
Chestolowski 
Dave Mueller 
Bob Voss 

Mick Garvey 
Brett Parks 
Karen Reopelle 

Extraordinary 
Minister 

Jane & Rick Haeflinger 
Denise Koster 
Debbie Olson 
Judith Pelowski 
Chad Rasmussen 
Patricia Schoenfelder 
Kim Shimak-Hansen 

Elaine Doherty 
Diane Doty 
Christine Dvorak 
Ellen Harford 
Nancy Hass 
Eugene Nolan 
Dianne Plager 
Charlotte Robinet 
George Klann 
Kevin Sutter 
Donna Weber 

Diane & Margaret 
Beiswanger 
Esther Connelly 
Julie Galkowski 
Jerome & Elaine Garry 
Melody & Douglas 
Hudson 
Andrew Kowal 
Marylu Nemgar 
John Wurst 

Janet Helgren 
Patricia Hurley 
Denise Kelly 
Mary Meine 
Jackie O'Connell 
Carrie Plumlee 
Catherine Tiegs 
Rebecca Woodcock 

 


